JumpStart®
Antimicrobial Wound Dressings
02 I JumpStart Antimicrobial Wound Dressings
JumpStart® Antimicrobial Wound Dressings
Product Features
JumpStart dressings are provided on an ultra-thin,
lightweight, polyester substrate and contain laser-cut
fenestrations to allow easy passage of wound exudate

wound therapy1,2
 ■ With multilayered compression therapy
Ordering Information
JumpStart Contact Layer Dressing
Product Description Qty/Box Item Number
1 in × 1 in Fenestrated 10 ABS-4001
1.5 in × 8 in 10 ABS-4005
1.5 in × 10 in 10 ABS-4006
2 in × 2 in 10 ABS-4002
2 in × 5 in 10 ABS-4025
3 in × 3 in 10 ABS-4003
4 in × 4 in 10 ABS-4004
8 in × 8 in 1 ABS-4008
12 in × 12 in 1 ABS-4012
JumpStart Composite Dressing
Product Description
Qty/Box Item Number
Adhesive Size Dressing Size
2.5 in 1.0 in 10 ABS-4054
4.0 in 2.0 in 10 ABS-4056
4.4 in × 9.6 in 1.5 in × 6.5 in 5 ABS-4057
4.2 in × 7.5 in 1.4 in × 4.5 in 5 ABS-4058
4 in × 4 in 2 in × 2 in 5 ABS-4053
5 in × 6 in 1.5 in × 5 in 5 ABS-4051
4.5 in × 10 in 1.5 in × 7 in 5 ABS-4052
6 in × 11.5 in 2 in × 9 in 5 ABS-4050
To order, please call (800) 934-4404. Contact your local Arthrex Technology Consultant for additional information.
10 I JumpStart Antimicrobial Wound Dressings
Notes
JumpStart Antimicrobial Wound Dressings I 11